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Trusted Platform Module 2.0 V5 ¢ Cryptographically signed firmware
Data at Rest Encryption ¢« Secure Boot « Secure Erase
Secured Component Verification (Hardware integrity check)

Silicon Root of Trust ¢« System Lockdown
2.5 (ulS i il ) 64/ Intel® Xeon® Gold 6548Y+¢ 32 ¢S g d2e 2 ;o3 jla p
DDR5-5200 ¢35 250 ¢ 5255 «ulilSin 60 (S ¢5 Jusi ¢ 5 #ES
DDRS5 DIMM slots, supports RDIMM 8 TB max 32 )} Sk : RAM akils
Jilas 3l gl «DDR5¢« RDIMM 5600MT/s « Dual Rank <wbi&K 512 ( 64*8)
ECC 5 »8s 4800

08 @5 515 WSS NVMe SSD 480 332 2 1 (5 ko ad
RAID 0/1 )} iy b RAID BOSS -N1 s
(BOSS-N1): HWRAID 2 x M.2 NVMe SSDs 480 G
NVME ¢la Gilh ) Sl ))ls Raid S H9651
RDMA ! ity L SFP28 cal&8 10/25 ©iy52 ¢ 4%

OCP 3.0 2% > Intel E810-XXV Dual
RJ-45¢ Broadcom 5719 Quad Port BASE-T &S | Jels &5 4
NVMe OF FC ) Sty b cuwlS& FC32 <) s 52 : HBA
SFP JsL QLogic 2772 Dual Port
255805 MM (100-240Vac) <5 1100 230 2 1 40325 aia
Jumper C13/C14 JiS ¢(1+1) 4358
High performance Gold (HPR Gold) fans : sauiSelia
Up to 6 hot plug fans
Gl 165 831313 5 2 ok S sl Yl o jSlee b i axe 6
Bezel L 2)lailivl ol QU Sl ; &l ) (gliad
(Cable Management Arm) JiS <y e 5550 b ReadyRails 2548 slady
Bezel L 2U a)lailind © ol
Up to 24 x 2.5-inch SAS/SATA/NVMe (HDD/SSD)

FrontPorts :1x (Micro-AB USB) port, 1 x USB 2.0, 1 x VGA
RearPorts: 1x Dedicated Ethernet portel x USB 2.0+1x USB 3.0 «1x VGA
1x Serial (optional)

Chassis with up to 8 NVMe HWRAID Drives 2.5
Riser Config 1, 6x8 FH Slots (Gen4), 2x16 LP Slots (Gen4)
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6 e 1100W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit




s o S 8 g il (g a0 g S !i
((0as o)) B8 = .
g U a 140414 Aallia o jlad
4 ) 34adka -
) i e 1404/10/23 294

538 S 25 ZSD_0400046 Gl 583 0 juads

m&w‘h&\‘g‘faychjﬁ

((Jl)) Vs caid ((dw)) S 43 2ty slgn | ((J)) 23 43 2l slgn Jlaka Al WS Cladia dakad o jladi|  ald iy

Nvidia L40S 48GB : Sl £ < )\s
L40S 48GB Sl S (aitn a 53 ) ol yad 4y 5 s o8 4 (51 1 8 jum)
(el sd 50 gla s A Gl b dasi ja Sy clakad)
2 e VDI Horizon tase b H& 5l 3

B
inl s Sl 8 @IS adaila () A8 Cy pe g 02l g Nividia vWS Enterprise
Jbgel ( Life Time) <4 VmWare Horizon VDI Jass 53 (Nvidia L40S)s2
1 e 0ad aiul sa 5l (bl e s (g il ol 5 penll alaa 4

Reversable Polarity LC/LC HD DX OM4 40G/100G Supprt Bend Insensitive
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